ARK

BAR MENU




FOR THE LOVE OF COCKTAILS

HUGO SPRITZ
St. Germaine, Prosseco, Soda Water, Mint
Refresing & Light

BARK FASHION

Bourbon, Homemade Thyme Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Lemon Peel

Boozy & Smooth

EL DURAZNO CON PISCO
Pisco, Peach, Lime
Fruity & Sour

PASSION PLAZA
Gin, Passion, Lemon, Vanilla
Acidic & Delightful

RHUBARB MINT MARGARITA
Tequila, Mint, Rhubarb, Jalapeno
Sweet & Spicy

MOCKTAILS

BARK LEMONADE
Mate&Verbena, Lemon, Suger, Soda Water

BERRIES RHUBARB
Mixed Berries, Rhunarb, Lemon, Suger, Soda Water

PINEAPPLE GINGER
Ginger Beer, Pineapple, Lemon

125

130

135

140

140

85

85

85



GIN O'CLOCK

HEPPLE SLOE GRONI
Sloe & Hawthorn Gin, Campari, Dry Sherry

GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ
Tanquray No 10, Pink Grapefruit, Sugar, Soda Water

SILENT POOL MARTINI
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Kaffir Lime Mist

GIN AND LEMON
BARK Gin, Lemon & Agave Tonic Water

TARSIER ORIENTAL PINK
Lychee & Red Dragon Fruit Gin, Raspberry, Prosecco

HENDRICK'S
Cucmber, Rose Pepper, Tonic Water

EDINBURGH Gooseberry & Elderflower Gin
Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger, Elderflower Tonic

MONKEY 47
Grapefruit, Thyme, Tonic Water

145

130

140

130

135

130

135

145



WINE BY THE GLASS  sio-s00mamic s=sustanssie ore=oreanic v=vecan
SPARKLING WINE 12 CL

NV, SPARKLING ROSE, CAPRICE DE LUNE, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

NV, PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE, SORELLE BRONCA, VENETO, ITALY (ore)
NV, BRUT RESERVE EXCLUSIVE, NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, CHOUILLY, FRANCE

WHITE WINE 15 CL

2022 VENTA LA VEGA, ADARAS LLUVIA, ALMANSA (ore)

2020 ALBARINO, PAZO DE VILLAREI, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN (s)

2019 CHARDONNAY, STIMSON ESTATE CELLARS, WASHINGTON STATE, USA (s)
2020 STRATUM RIESLING, SHERWOOD ESTATE, WAIPARA VALLEY, NEW ZEALAND (s)
2021 LES BARONNES SANCERRE, HENRI BOURGEOIS, LOIRE, FRANCE
WHITE WINE OF THE WEEK, PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER OR BARTENDER

ROSE WINE 15 CL
2021 NERO D’AVOLA ROSE, PURATO, SICILY, ITALY (ore)

RED WINE 15 CL
2020 VENTA LA VEGA, ADARAS ALDEA, ALMANSA (ore)
2018 RIOJA CINO ECOLOGICO, VINA POMAL, RIOJA, SPAIN (org)

69
85
15

72
89
89
99
15
89

72

72
92

2020 COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES, LES CASSAGNES DE LA NERTHE, RHONE, FRANCE 108

2020 PETIT CLOS PINOT NOIR, CLOS HENRI, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND (ore)
2019 (B)OLD WINE ZINFANDEL, BRAZIN, CALIFORNIA, USA (s)
RED WINE OF THE WEEK, PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER OR BARTENDER

DESSERT WINE 8 CL
2017 SAUVIGNON BLANC DULCE, BODEGAS MENADE, RUEDA, SPAIN (org)
2015 BANYULS RIMAGE, M. CHAPOUTIER, ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

12
122
89

89



DRAFT BEER

CARLSBERG PILSNER, PALE LAGER 70
TUBORG CLASSIC, AMBER LAGER 70
BREWMASTERS, INDIAN PALE ALE 75
GRIMBERGEN BLONDE, ABBEY BEER 78
GRIMBERGEN DOUBLE-AMBREE, ALE 78
KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC, WITBIER 78
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

CARLSBERG PILSNER 48
TUBORG CLASSIC 48
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 55
CRAFT BEER 33 cl

BROOKLYN, AMERICAN DARK LAGER 65
JACOBSEN, BROWN ALE 65
JACOBSEN, YAKIMA IPA 65
ALCOHOL-FREE / LOW ALCOHOL

SPARKLING

COPENHAGEN SPARKLING TEA 0,0% (ORGANIC) 65/375
BEER

CARLSBERG NORDIC 0,5% 48
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 0,4% 56



SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA / COCA-COLA ZERO 38
SPRITE 38
FANTA ORANGE 38
SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC 38
SCHWEPPES LEMON 38
ARTISAN CLASSIC LONDON TONIC 45
ARTISAN AGAVE LEMON TONIC 45
ARTISAN PINK CITRUS TONIC 45
ARTISAN FIERY GINGERBEER 45
JUICE, PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER OR BARTENDER 38

MINERAL WATER

RAMLOSA, STILL / SPARKLING / CITRUS 0,33 L 45
RAMLOSA, STILL / SPARKLING 0,8 L 65
COFFEE / TEA

ESPRESSO 28
DOUBLE ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO / CORTADO 32
AMERICANO 35
CAPPUCCINO / CAFFE LATTE 40
TEA, BLACK / GREEN / HERBAL 32
WHISKY 3 CL

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

THE DALMORE, 12-YEAR 105
GLENFIDDICH, 15-YEAR 16
LOCH LOMOND, 12-YEAR 105
LOCH LOMOND, 18-YEAR 131
BENROMACH, 8-YEAR, ORGANIC 150

GLEN SCOTIA, 12-YEAR 215



BOURBON / RYE WHISKEY

FOUR ROSES 63
MAKER’S MARK 69
WILCOX 72
RITTENHOUSE 74
RIEGER’'S 120
KNOB CREEK 130
FEW 155
OTHER WHISKIES

TEELING, SINGE MALT, IRISH WHISKY 75
ARD, SINGLE MALT, DANISH WHISKY 360
RUM 3 CL

CARUPANO RESERVA 18 75
ANGOSTURA 1919 81
ANGOSTURA 1824 98
PYRAT XO 102
CLEMENT XO 150
ARD, SINGLE CASK RUM 330
PLANTATION 3 STARS 75
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK 75
PLANTATION ISLE OF FiJI 75
PLANTATION XO 146
VODKA 3 CL

KALINSKA 52
FROGGY B 70
AXBERG 85
TOM OF FINLAND 95



COGNAC / CALVADOS 3 CL

MERY-MELROSE VS. ORGANIC 64
H BY HINE 69
HINE HOMAGE 162
HINE ANTIQUE XO 198
LIQUOR

FOR OUR SELECTION, PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER OR BARTENDER



